
June 2020  Black Ash Adventure Trail Results 
 

2020 Shoot Dates 
 

MAY 24th  JUNE 28th  JULY 26th   AUGUST 23th   SEPT 27th  OCT 25th 

  
Class #1  Centerfire Open Sights 
 $$ 1 BRET ADAMS 21 
 $$ 2 Dave Edney 20 
 $$ 3 BOB NALE 19 
 4 JOANNE WADDELL 18 
 5 JAMES BROWN 16 
 6 DALE SHERMAN 13 
 7 TYLER LOCKTOSH 10 
 8 NATHAN COSGROVE 6 
 9 Christian Veates 3 
   F 10 Lonnie Hannold 1 

 
 Class # 3 Centerfire Semi-Auto 
 $$ 1 TYLER LOCKTOSH 12 
 $$ 2 BRET ADAMS 12 
 $$ 3 RON WINKLE 11 
 4 SAM WADDELL 9 
 5 TIM McENTIRE 9 
 6 Michael Murphy 7 
 7 Jim Murphy 6 
 8 Micah Frazec 4 
 9 Jordan Kohler 4 
 10 Tom Nichorte 2 
 11 DANIEL L. MURRY 2 

 
 Class # 4 Centerfire Scope 
 $$ 1 ERIC S. BRADEN 24 
 $$ 2 RON WINKLE 23 
 $$ 3 DAVE  CASHIER 22 
 $$ 4 DALE SHERMAN 22 
 $$ 5 GARY WILSON 21 
 6 Dave Edney 21 
 7 JOHN KLESZCZOWSKI 20 
 8 TIM McENTIRE 20 
 9 SHARON HAREGSIN 20 
 10 BOB NALE 18 
 11 BRENT MADER 17 
 12 DUANE KOLLER 16 
 13 DAVID HESS 15 
 14 GARY WHITMAN 14 
 15 GARY WIANT 12 
 16 BILL BATSON 10 
 17 EDWARD CURTIS 10 
 18 KATRINA JACKMAN 3 

 
  

 
Class #  6 Centerfire Senior 
 $$ 1 HAROLD SEBER JR. 22 
 $$ 2 TOM NALE 21 
 3 RUSSELL W. GRAY 19 
 4 RICH WADDELL 19 
 5 AL KONIECZNY 15 
   F 6 TIM FRAZIER 12 

 
 Class # 11 Rimfire Handgun Open Sights 
 $$ 1 BRET ADAMS 23 
 $$ 2 GARY WILSON 20 
 $$ 3 Dave Edney 18 
 $$ 4 BOB NALE 15 
 5 TYLER LOCKTOSH 15 
 6 JEREMIAH CUSTER 15 
 7 DALE SHERMAN 13 
 8 TIM FRAZIER 13 
 9 TOM MATTIS 13 
 10 RUSSELL W. GRAY 13 
 11 RYANN BRADEN 11 
 12 Jim Copeland 8 
 13 NATHAN COSGROVE 8 

 
 Class # 12 Rimfire Handgun Scope 
 $$ 1 Dave Edney 25 
 $$ 2 JOANNE WADDELL 24 
 $$ 3 DAVE  CASHIER 24 
 $$ 4 RON WINKLE 23 
 $$ 5 SHAWN W. SMITH 23 
 $$ 6 DUANE KOLLER 23 
 $$ 7 RICH WADDELL 22 
 $$ 8 DALE SHERMAN 22 
 9 TIM McENTIRE 21 
 10 BRET ADAMS 21 
 11 KRISTY WOLF 20 
 12 BRENT MADER 20 
 13 JOHN KLESZCZOWSKI 20 
 14 CHUCK HOUCK II 20 
 15 BOB NALE 20 
 16 JEFF McCLINTON 20 
 17 JOE MATASY 18 
 18 GARY WHITMAN 18 
 19 JAMES BROWN 18 
 20 PHILLIP McCLINTON 18 
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 21 GARY WIANT 18 
 22 JAMES LEOPOLD 17 
 23 TARA SPANGLER 17 
 24 ROGER LEOPOLD 16 
 25 GREG KEIL 16 
 26 DAVID HESS 15 
 27 EDWARD CURTIS 15 
 28 TYLER LOCKTOSH 12 
 29 BRIANNA MOSES 9 
 30 EDWARD C. NEUBURGER 9 
 31 STEPHEN SPANGLER 8 
 32 KATRINA JACKMAN 8 
  F 33 EDGAR A. WINELAND 3 

 
 Class # 13 Rimfire Handgun Youth 
 $$ 1 HOWARD KERNER 13 
 2 MADELINE KEIL 7 

 
 Class # 14 Rimfire Handgun Senior 
 $$ 1 JIM GROSSETT 23 
 $$ 2 ERIC S. BRADEN 22 
 3 HAROLD SEBER JR. 22 
 4 HAROLD SEBER SR. 21 
 5 AL KONIECZNY 20 
 6 TOM NALE 19 

 
 Class # 15 Youth 22 Rifle Handgun Course 
 1 Ethan Mattocks 22 

 
 Class # 21 Rimfire Rifle Open Sights 
 $$ 1 DOUG COPELAND 35 
 $$ 2 Doug Bell 32 
 $$ 3 Dave Dunkle 30 
   F 4 Tom Nichorte 28 
 5 ETTA DIXON 27 
 6 ED CAPELLO 24 
 7 JEFF COLE 18 
 8 EDGAR A. WINELAND 15 
 9 Joel King 14 

 
 Class # 22 Rimfire Rifle Scope 
 $$ 1 BOB NALE 49 
 $$ 2 TROY STEVENS 48 
 $$ 3 DALE SHERMAN 48 
 $$ 4 DANIEL L. MURRY 45 

 
 $$ 5 RODNEY BARTON 44 
 $$ 6 JEFF McCLINTON 43 
 $$ 7 RUSSELL W. GRAY 43 
 $$ 8 BRENT MADER 42 
 9 JAMES BROWN 42 
 10 GARY WIANT 42 
 11 NATHAN COSGROVE 41 
 12 GREG KEIL 41 
 13 PHILLIP McCLINTON 40 
 14 JOE MATASY 40 
 15 STEPHEN SPANGLER 40 
 16 SAM WADDELL 40 
 17 CHUCK HOUCK II 39 
 18 Jim Copeland 39 
 19 KRISTY WOLF 38 
 20 DOUG SEABORN 38 
 21 TIM FRAZIER 38 
 22 ROGER LEOPOLD 37 
 23 BRIANNA MOSES 37 
 24 TARA SPANGLER 37 
 25 RYANN BRADEN 37 
 26 JEREMIAH CUSTER 36 
 27 SHAWN W. SMITH 35 
 28 HAROLD SEBER SR. 33 
 29 EDWARD C. NEUBURGER 33 
 30 Jim Murphy 32 
 31 EDGAR A. WINELAND 30 
  F 32 Quinton Clark 27 
 33 JAMES LEOPOLD 27 
   34 Brandy Mitchell 26 

 
 Class # 23 Rimfire Rifle Youth 
 $$ 1 HOWARD KERNER 38 
 2 Ethan Mattocks 36 
 3 MADELINE KEIL 24 

 
 Class # 27 Rimfire Rifle Golf Open Sights 
 1 JAMES BROWN 25 

 
 Class # 28 Rimfire Rifle Golf Scope 
 $$ 1 BOB NALE 18 
 $$ 2 GARY WIANT 19 
 $$ 3 DALE SHERMAN 22 
 4 ROGER LEOPOLD 22 
 5 RODNEY BARTON 23 
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 6 NATHAN COSGROVE 24 
 7 PHILLIP McCLINTON 25 
 8 JEFF McCLINTON 25 
 9 JAMES LEOPOLD 28 
     10 EDWARD C. NEUBURGER 31 
 
 
 
 
We had a great turnout for our June match.  
Everyone clearly was excited to get back out and 
do some fun shooting.  This month 73 folks 
came out and shot 157 competition rounds. We 
had two perfect scores this month one in Rimfire 
Handgun Scope and one in Rimfire Rifle Golf 
Scope. Congratulations to Dave and Bob, great 
shooting !!!  In case anyone is wondering we go 
by the number of hits till your first miss to 
determine the tie breaker, if that’s the same we 
go on the next string, etc.  Also, the ” F” by a 
person’s name means they won a Free round. 
   
Be Safe,   
             Your BAHAT Committee 


